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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION V

Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances

As Of: 03/31/2013

All Funds

P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding

012704 | 05/04/2012 |01-5070-348- | Threads & Treads $15.00 $15.00

1 Accounts Totalling $15.00 $15.00

(012809 | 06/05/2012 [03-5101-481- _|Cynthia A Andrews dba Country Lane Embro $300.00 $300.00

1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00

(013027 | 08/13/2012 [01-5085-334- . |iGraphics and Designs $917.00 $917.00

1 Accounts Totalling $917.00 $917.00

(013178 | 09/28/2012 [03-5101-703- _|Palco Enterprises, Inc. $1,200.00 $1,200.00

1 Accounts Totalling $1,200.00 $1,200.00

(013231 | 10/15/2012 [03-5101-336- [InterAct Public Safety Systems $150.00 $150.00

1 Accounts Totalling $150.00 $150.00

(013247 | 10/22/2012 [03-5101-336-  [InterAct Public Safety Systems $100.00 $100.00

1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00

(013344 | 11/26/2012 [01-5015-302-  |Franklin Favorite $100.00 $100.00

1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00

013354 ’ 11/27/2012 '01-5010-445- Barren County Business Supply, Inc. $257.79 $257.79

1 Accounts Totalling $257.79 $257.79

013436 | 12/17/2012 |02-6105-588- | Scott Equipment Company, L.L.C. $5,570.20 $5,570.20

1 Accounts Totalling $5,570.20 $5,570.20

013437 | 12117/2012 |01-5015-340-  |Hunt Ford, Inc. $200.00 $200.00

1 Accounts Totalling $200.00 $200.00

013439 | 12/18/2012 |01-5015-481- | Mary Farmer $20.00 $20.00

: 1 Accounts Totalling $20.00 $20.00

013441 | 12/19/2012 [01-5120-588-A | High Tech Rescue, Inc. $80.00 $80.00

1 Accounts Totalling $80.00 $80.00

013456 ' 12/21/20@ 75-5145-336- Mobile Communications Services Inc. $150.00 $150.00

1 Accounts Totalling $150.00 $150.00

013471 | 01/02/2013 |02-6105-441- | Tractor Supply $599.99 $599.99

02-6105-447- $18.25 $18.25

02-6105-447- $12.58 $12.58

02-6105-348- $67.96 $67.96

4 Accounts Totalling $698.78 $698.78

013485 | 01/04/2013 [01-5015-302-  |Frankin Favorite $75.00 $75.00

1 Accounts Totalling $75.00 $75.00

013494 | 01/07/2013 [02-6105-481- | ServiceWear Apparel, Inc. $47.78 $47.78

. 1 Accounts Totalling $47.78 $47.78

013512 | 01/10/2013 [01-8000-745-  |Simpson County Water District $6,980.00 $6,980.00

1 Accounts Totalling $6,980.00 $6,980.00

013522 | 01/16/2013 [01-5115-592-  |Lioyd Gant DBA Gant's Complete Auto $100.00 $100.00

1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00

013548 | 01/25/2013 |01-5020-592-  |Jimmy's Auto Parts & Sales, LLC $40.00 $40.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION v
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As OF: 03/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. Date ‘ Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
51 3553 f 01/29/2013 |01-5020-592- Jimmy's Auto Parts & Sales, LLC $45.00 $45.00
1 Accounts Totalling $45.00 $45.00
013561 | 01/30/2013 |01-5015-562- Kiesler's Police Supply, Inc. $4,071.58 $4,071.58
01-5015-435- $818.00 $818.00
2 Accounts Totalling $4,889.58 $4,889.58
(013567 | 01/31/2013 |01-5015-481- | Symbol Arts $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
WSSGB [ 01/31/2013 \01-5120-574- National Fire Protection Association $121.90 $121.90
1 Accounts Totalling $121.90 $121.90
[013572 | 01/31/2013 [01-5081-177- | Jody Moody dba Complete Remodeling $6,250.00 $6,250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $6,250.00 $6,250.00
013579 | 02/01/2013 [03-5101-445- | Quality Flags, Inc. $58.33 $58.33
1 Accounts Totalling $58.33 $58.33
(013580 \ 02/06/2013 \01-5010-445- Donna Rose Company $1,082.00 $1,082.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,082.00 $1,082.00
\ 013623 | 02/14/2013 \01-5120-481- Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $1,692.00 $1,692.00
1 Accounts Totalling $1,692.00 $1,692.00
013630 | 02/15/2013 |03-5101-334- | Goodhnight Plumbing & Repairs $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
013633 | 02/19/2013 [ 01-5085-723- Hunt Ford, Inc. $53,262.00 $53,262.00
1 Accounts Totalling $53,262.00 $53,262.00
013636 | 02/19/2013 |01-5015-481- | MTCM Enterprises, Inc. $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
013646 | 02/25/2013 |01-5015-435- Law Enforcement Supply $164.45 $164.45
01-5015-435- ($19.00) $-19.00
01-5015-435- $134.75 $134.75
01-5015-435- $98.86 $98.86
01-5015-435- $50.00 $50.00
5 Accounts Totalling $429.06 $429.06
013656 \ 02/27/2013 \01-5205-403- Hasco Tag Company $75.00 $75.00
1 Accounts Totalling $75.00 $75.00
013658 } 02/27/2013 \01-5135-703- Interstate All Battery Center $331.89 $331.89
1 Accounts Totalling $331.89 $331.89
013667 \ 03/01/2013 ’01—5115—569- Kentucky Dam Village State Resort Park $250.00 $250.00
1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00
013668 \ 03/04/2013 [01-5015-435- Chief Supply Corporation $69.00 $69.00
1 Accounts Totalling $69.00 $69.00
013672 | 03/05/2013 | 01-5120-336- Mike's Auto Parts $23.00 $23.00
01-5120-336- $18.00 $18.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION V
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As OFf: 03/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. ‘ Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding

2 Accounts Totalling $41.00 $41.00

(013675 | 03/05/2013 |01-5001-445- _|Liberty Flag & Specialty Co Inc. $600.00 $600.00

1 Accounts Totalling $600.00 $600.00

[013678 | 03/06/2013 [01-5120-336- |Mike's Auto Parts $10.00 $10.00

1 Accounts Totalling $10.00 $10.00

(013679 | 03/06/2013 [01-5120-481-  |Bluegrass Uniforms Inc. $1,280.00 $1,280.00

1 Accounts Totalling $1,280.00 $1,280.00

(013682 | 03/07/2013 [01-5135-703- | John H. Estep dba Franklin Sporting Good $200.00 $200.00

1 Accounts Totalling $200.00 $200.00

(013686 | 03/07/2013 [01-5085-334- | Gregory's Floor Coverings $2,823.22 $2,823.22

1 Accounts Totalling $2,823.22 $2,823.22

013688 | 03/07/2013 |02-6105-479- | Simpson County Tire Service, Inc. $939.88 $939.88

02-6105-479- $1,834.32 $1,834.32

2 Accounts Totalling $2,774.20 $2,774.20

(013690 | 03/11/2013 [03-5101-411-  |Kenway Distributors Inc. $221.08 $221.08

1 Accounts Totalling $221.08 $221.08

[013691 |03/11/2013 |01-5015-445-  |Staples $169.34 $169.34

1 Accounts Totalling $169.34 $169.34

013693 | 03/11/2013 [02-6005-334-  |Wholesale Supply Group, Inc. $58.73 $58.73

02-6105-588- $2.12 $2.12

|02-6105-588- $3.33 $3.33

02-6105-588- $3.31 $3.31

4 Accounts Totalling $67.49 $67.49

013695 | 03/11/2013 [03-5101-334- | Yokley Machine Company, Inc. $30.00 $30.00

1 Accounts Totalling $30.00 $30.00

013696 | 03/12/2013 |01-5015-340- | Simpson County Tire Service, Inc, $616.57 $616.57

1 Accounts Totalling $616.57 $616.57

013697 | 03/12/2013 [03-5101-334- | James Mechanical $250.00 $250.00

1 Accounts Totalling $250.00 $250.00

013698 | 03/12/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Gunter Roofing $300.00 $300.00

1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00

013702 | 03/14/2013 |01-5205-403-  |Tractor Supply $175.00 $175.00

1 Accounts Totalling $175.00 $175.00

013703 | 03/14/2013 [01-5015-481- | Crown Emblems, LLC $587.50 $587.50

1 Accounts Totalling $587.50 $587.50

013704 | 03/14/2013 [01-5120-336- | Mike's Auto Parts $37.12 $37.12

1 Accounts Totalling $37.12 $37.12

013705 | 03/15/2013 |03-56101-411-  |Kenway Distributors Inc, $579.66 $579.66

1 Accounts Totalling $579.66 $579.66

013706 | 03/15/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $103.11 $103.11
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION v
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of: 03/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
03-5101-334- ($64.56) $-64.56
2 Accounts Totalling $38.55 $38.55
[013707 | 03/15/2013 |01-5120-446-  |X-Out Fire LLC $649.00 $649.00
1 Accounts Totalling $649.00 $649.00
(013708 | 03/15/2013 |01-5120-336- | Mike's Auto Parts $15.03 $15.03
1 Accounts Totalling $15.03 $15.03
(013709 | 03/15/2013 [01-5001-445-  |Pitney Bowes Inc. $198.87 $198.87
1 Accounts Totalling $198.87 $198.87
1013710 | 03/18/2013 |03-5101-411-  |Romaine Companies $297.00 $297.00
1 Accounts Totalling $297.00 $297.00
[013712 m3/18/2013 |O1-5120-588-A Thuemling Instrument Group, Inc. $50.00 $50.00
1 Accounts Totalling $50.00 $50.00
(013713 | 03/18/2013 |01-5015-340- | Simpson County Tire Service, Inc. $553,62 $553.62
_ 1 Accounts Totalling $553.62 $553.62
(013714 | 03/18/2013 |01-5120-446- | Wal-Mart Inc, $85.68 $85.68
1 Accounts Totalling $85.68 $85.68
1013715 | 03/19/2013 |03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $71.17 $71.17
1 Accounts Totalling $71.17 $71.17
013716 | 03/19/2013 |03-5101-334-  |Mike's Auto Parts $24.38 $24.38
1 Accounts Totalling $24.38 $24.38
013717 | 03/19/2013 |02-6105-457-  |Hagan & Stone Wholesale, Inc. $1,613.35 $1,613.35
1 Accounts Totalling $1,613.35 $1,613.35
013718 | 03/19/2013 |01-5015-340-  |Simpson County Tire Service, Inc. $800.00 $800.00
1 Accounts Totalling $800.00 $800.00
013719 | 03/19/2013 |01-5015-481- |Law Enforcement Supply $50.00 $50.00
1 Accounts Totalling $50.00 $50.00
013720 | 03/19/2013 [01-5120-336- | Michael J. Mudd dba Fire & Specialty Equ $325.04 $325.04
1 Accounts Totalling $325.04 $325.04
013721 | 03/19/2013 |01-5085-723-  |Hunt Ford, Inc. $25,245.00 |  $25,245.00
1 Accounts Totalling $25,245.00 $25,245.00
013722 | 03/19/2013 |01-5085-723-  |Hunt Ford, Inc. $26,357.00 |  $26,357.00
1 Accounts Totalling $26,357.00 $26,357.00
013723 | 03/20/2013 |02-6105-481- | ServiceWear Apparel, Inc. $100.00 $100.00
1 Accounts Totalling $100.00 $100.00
013724 | 03/20/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $31.70 $31.70
1 Accounts Totalling $31.70 $31.70
013726 | 03/20/2013 |01-5080-411- | Lowe's $26.56 $26.56
1 Accounts Totalling $26.56 $26.56
013727 | 03/20/2013 |02-6105-447- | Staples $149.99 $149.99
1 Accounts Totalling $149.99 $149.99
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTIONV
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of 03/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding
013728 | 03/21/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Yokley Machine Company, inc. $174.00 $174.00
1 Accounts Totalling $174.00 $174.00
013729 | 03/21/2013 [01-5135-703-  |Kidd Communications, LLC $2,300.00 $2,300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $2,300.00 $2,300.00
013730 | 03/21/2013 |01-5001-565- | Gerald Printing Service $500.00 $500.00
1 Accounts Totalling $500.00 $500.00
013731 | 03/21/2013 |01-5080-411-  |Key Ol Company $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
(013732 | 03/22/2013 [03-5101-411-_|Kenway Distributors Inc. $95.55 $95.55
1 Accounts Totalling $95.55 $95.55
l013733 | 08/22/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $107.44 $107.44
1 Accounts Totalling $107.44 $107.44
(013734 | 03/22/2013 [02-6105-592-A | Harris Supply, Inc. : $569.98 $569.98
1 Accounts Totalling $569.98 $569.98
(013735 | 0312212013 |01-5115-692- |Lloyd Gant DBA Gant's Complete Auto $40.00 $40.00
1 Accounts Totalling $40.00 $40.00
(013736 | 03/25/2013 [01-5120-739-C | Advance Fire Gear Repair $150.00 $150.00
1 Accounts Totalling $150.00 $150.00
1013737 | 03/25/2013 | - - - SIMPSON CO. PAYROLL - 911 FUND $0.00
1 Accounts Totalling $0.00 $0.00
013738 | 03/25/2013 |01-5120-588-B | High Tech Rescue, Inc. $138.96 $138.96
1 Accounts Totalling $138.96 $138.96
013739 | 03/25/2013 [01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $20.00 $20.00
1 Accounts Totalling $20.00 $20.00
013740 | 03/26/2013 |03-5101-453- | Wal-Mart Inc. $180.48 $180.48
1 Accounts Totalling $180.48 $180.48
013741 | 03/26/2013 [03-5101-334-  |Lowe's $75.00 $75.00
1 Accounts Totalling $75.00 $75.00
013742 | 03/26/2013 |01-5001-445- | Barren County Business Supply, Inc. $81.14 $81.14
1 Accounts Totalling $81.14 $81.14
013743 | 03/26/2013 |01-5120-334-A | Wholesale Supply Group, Inc. $11.20 $11.20
01-5120-334-A $53.09 $53.09
01-5120-334-A ($11.20) $-11.20
01-5120-334-A $63.98 $63.98
01-5120-586- $30.61 $30.61
5 Accounts Totalling $147.68 $147.68
013744 | 03/26/2013 |01-5120-336-  |Mike's Auto Parts $25.00 $25.00
1 Accounts Totalling $25.00 $25.00
013745 | 03/26/2013 |01-5120-334-A |Lowe's $215.00 $215.00
1 Accounts Totalling $215.00 $215.00
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Simpson County Fiscal Court SECTION v
Outstanding P.O. Encumbrances
As Of; 03/31/2013
All Funds

P.O. No. Date Account No. Vendor Name Max Amount Outstanding ﬁ
013746 | 03/27/2013 |01-5001-445- Wal-Mart Inc. $18.74 $18.74
1 Accounts Totalling $18.74 $18.74
(013747 | 03/27/2013 [01-5120-334-A  |Lowe's $68.93 $68.93
1 Accounts Totalling $68.93 $68.93
’613748 ‘ 03/27/2013 ‘01-5015-481- Crown Emblems, LLC $300.00 $300.00
1 Accounts Totalling $300.00 $300.00
‘013749 ‘ 03/27/2013 |O3-5101-334- Yokley Machine Company, Inc. $217.40 $217.40
' 1 Accounts Totalling $217.40 $217.40
1013750 103/29/2013 }03-5101—411- Wal-Mart Inc. $39.43 $39.43
1 Accounts Totalling $39.43 $39.43
‘013751 ‘03/29/2013 |O3-5101-334- Lowe's $200.00 $200.00
1 Accounts Totalling $200.00 | $200.00
97 Purchase Orders Totalling $159,666.16 $159,666.16

This is a complete and accurate list of all outstanding purchase orders, claims, encumbrances and obligations of the
Simpson County Fiscal Court this the 31 day of March, 2013. //
& 7 / f
A7/ / g .
Jim Heﬁderé@n, Judge Executive
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